Electrostatic Precipitator of one unit of 
minimum capacity 400 MW  
Note:” Executed” means the Unit should 
have been synchronised using coal. 

C 
C-1 

FINANCIAL 
TURNOVER  
Bidder must have achieved an average 
annual financial turnover (Audited) of 
Rs. 31,00,000/- (Rs. Thirty-One Lakhs 
only) or more over three consecutive 
FY from immediate four previous FYs 
shall be reckoned. (FY to be 
considered shall be FY 2017-18, 2018-
19 & 2019-20). 

Applicable  

C-2 NET WORTH (only in case of 
Companies) 
Net worth of the Bidder based on the